CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb ronybis
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
barnan T.C.
OnbluaHelbkuii M. EpHect
bepesa B.B.
Kysunwmn CM.
Muwcis P.K.
lonank M.b.
lonaa B.I.
OnblaHeybkunin EM.
Miubko B.B.
BbepHapumk O.P.
Bosikos O.B.
KoBanbcbkuin M.
LWmera ..
Jonron'at All.
Kyxap B.O.
Cyuko M.E.
Kykunusk B.IT.
Martsiie M.M.
ByHbKO B.M.
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Bonkos P.O.

N
-

KeacHboBCbKMIA 3.B.
Kobpa M.M.
bac P.O.
BopuyeBcbkuii A.M.
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KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

2023
TepHoninb
B 200 [/ 49.51047 /] 25.33006

20.08.2023 06:59:21

CoHAYHO

24
306

115.249

61
32
29

Kogp,
221768
227179
227004
221574
221594
225102
221536
225153
221612
185028
221750
221786
184957
221788
221579
223644
221576
221659
221767
181321
221755
221787
220191
221516

Kny6 Crpuia

Kny6
Crpun
Crpui
Crpuii
Crpuii
Crpun
Crpwi
Ctpui
Crpun
Crpwi
Ctpui
Crpun
Crpwi
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpun
Crpui
Ctpui
Crpun
Crpuii
Ctpui
Crpw
Crpwi
Crpui
Crpuii

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
36
27
20
16
16
20
12
9
23
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MpunsosBunx
13
10

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOI\)OUU\IU'ILO;

08:40:38
08:45:09
1156.37

1102.01

08:27:21
08:45:49
00:18:28

61
0
0

banun
489.67
481.67
461.00
453.33
446.00
467.00
263.67
0.00
176.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

06.05.2024 22:58:15

banwu pasom
978.42
966.04
923.50
919.58
917.25
812.31
71648
353.12
27540
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



